10020000 0Uoon

godd

gooo gooooon oooo/s00 2433 / EPR5003
gooo goooboboboogo o0 /00 gooboDbiioig
gooo ERERN goon EEN
Ooogd/s000 oo /3 ooo/0000 (O0O0O0O

ooog /00 (O)89A 7 J405 goooo g

guoooobbogogad
gospeSSOoooooooooon
guoooobbbodggdad

goooboo

goooobod
gooooo
goboooboood

goooooood

guooooboboogoad
guoooobobogaad

guooobbgoogoooood

@o000
0ooo
0000
0ooo
0ooo

@o0000

goooo

guooon O0@%) O0O0O0O0DO@mOO godd guooobn ood oobn

U Al ) gg goog ug
uBl [0OC=B*A
U

pagel



goon 90% 1LO00b0O00boog bobo O 0O:10% 0 0O: 100 90
200000000 O000(0 O000:90%

gooooooao oooono
0oo)
good 10% lLo00o0oooono oooo O0000:10% 0O0:100 10
godz2000000 O 0O00:90%
gooood
0000:81%
00:9%
OO000:9%
O0o0do:1%

O00@COo0b0o0ooboobooooboooooooboon)

goooo ERERE goon 0

ooOodbooooboo@uobboobobuooboobobuoobboobobooonog)

goooboobbododd

niafaln 0000 (%)

OO0 Joooo |00 _[o0 ][00 (90 ][00 _
1 oooooog 50 25 25
2 ooooooog 50 25 25
3 o0oon 50 25 25
4 oo0oon 50 25 25
5 O0o000oDoOOoOoooooo 50 25 25
6 004 o: compute 50 25 25
7 0O 0O O O : compute+recode 50 25 25
8 00O 0O O : recode 50 25 25
9 0 OO O do repeat-end repeat 50 25 25
10 oood 50 25 25
11 O0o00ooOooooon 50 25 25
12 O0o00ooOOooooooo 50 25 25
13 oooooo 50 25 25
14 oood 50 25 25
15 oood 50 25 25
16 oood 50 25 25

page2



17
18

goon
00

50
50

25
25

25
25

page3



